
Startnr Naam Voornaam Team motor bouwjaar Totaal Totaal Totaal

zaterdag zondag zaterdag en zondag

72 Bosma Jaap NEDERLAND A Humber Tourist 1924 0 4 4

54 Luten Gerard NEDERLAND A Rover 1919 1 2 3

119 Bosma Jolanda NEDERLAND A Peugeot P107 1928 1 2 3

121 Heijink Jennie NEDERLAND A Peugeot P107 1928 2 2 4

27 Marsman Wim NEDERLAND A AJS V-twin 1913 4 0 4

162 Boerboom Theo NEDERLAND A Peugeot Aiglon 1929 6 4 10 18

31 Hesselink Fred NEDERLAND A Royal Enfield 180 1914 120 32 152

70 Johansson Ulf SWEDEN A Husqvarna 1924 4 5 9

118 Knudsen Friedrich SWEDEN A Husqvarna 1928 5 2 7

104 Björsing Olle SWEDEN A FN M60 1926 6 3 9

133 Weissmann Bjorn SWEDEN A Sarolea 24L 1929 6 3 9

107 Sjoqvist Ake SWEDEN A Husqvarna mod.180 1927 9 6 15

16 Billqvist Peter SWEDEN A Triumph TT Roadster 1912 43 5 48

47 Karlsson Jimmy SWEDEN A Moto Reve/Husqvarna 145 1916 47 31 78 53

30 Rohrwick Heiner DEUTSCHLAND A Royal Enfield 1914 4 4 8

8 Stockmann Werner DEUTSCHLAND A Progress 1905 5 6 11

49 Kinkelbur Horst DEUTSCHLAND A NSU 2-zyl 1917 5 15 20

1 Klett Horst DEUTSCHLAND A Achilles 1901 6 9 15

148 Ehrlicher Erich DEUTSCHLAND A Diamant 1929 7 7 14

10 Schmidtner Helmut DEUTSCHLAND A Clyno 1910 11 12 23 68

98 Lamprecht Klaus DEUTSCHLAND A NSU 2 Zyl. Sport 1926 127 4 131

91 Button Paul VMCC-UK A Norton 1925 3 4 7

71 Brazier Antony VMCC-UK A FHW Light Sports 1924 4 150 154

29 Johnson Johny VMCC-UK A Sunbeam 1914 9 3 12

11 Banks Wilf VMCC-UK A Rover 1911 16 12 28

137 Wolton John VMCC-UK A BSA 1921 54 48 102 303

NATION A - TEAMS



97 Petersen Steen DANMARK A Rex 1925 27 27 54

52 Jørgensen Per DANMARK A Triumph H 1917 33 35 68

95 Holm Svenderik DANMARK A Triumph Model P 1925 37 26 63

65 Bramsen Arne Møller DANMARK A Royal Enfield 1921 38 39 77

37 Jensen JØrn SkrØder DANMARK A Triumph Junior 1914 42 32 74

36 Beck Kai DANMARK A Douglas 1914 44 45 89 336

111 Christensen  ZIEKBent DANMARK A BSA 1927 150 150 300

186 Bosma Erik NEDERLAND B Terrot RL500 1934 2 3 5

187 Hoekstra Minne NEDERLAND B Harley Davidson VLD 1934 2 4 6

198 Achtien Anne NEDERLAND B Harley Davidson 1936 2 8 10

139 Canter Visscher Tam NEDERLAND B Stylson RH 2E 1929 4 3 7 28

59 Heman Henk NEDERLAND B Cleveland USA 1921 5 2 7

22 Holdermann Roland DEUTSCHLAND VFV B Triumph Roadster 1913 3 7 10

3 Goedereis Uwe DEUTSCHLAND VFV B 1904 6 7 13

13 Möhwald Thomas DEUTSCHLAND VFV B Triump Free Engine 1911 6 11 17

18 Rohrwick Timo DEUTSCHLAND VFV B Triumph GB 1913 6 4 10

7 Tafel Bernd DEUTSCHLAND VFV B Neckarsulm 1905 14 6 20 50

12 Götze Hannes DEUTSCHLAND VFV B Bradbury 1911 150 150 300

192 Dahlström Bengt SWEDEN B Husqvarna 112TV 1935 6 9 15

173 Lagerqvist Erland SWEDEN B Husqvarna mod.120 1932 10 6 16

183 Lundin Sven SWEDEN B Husqvarna 1934 10 3 13

89 Janson David SWEDEN B Husqvarna 600SV 1925 12 4 16

185 Kristensen Christen SWEDEN B Nimbus 1938 20 17 37 60

NATION B  - TEAMS



223 Andersson Bengt-Eric SWEDEN B DKW NZ 250 1939 22 26 48

75 Eiler Manfred  ÖSTERREICH ÖMVV B Lanco 1924 1 9 10

76 Ammann Marcus  ÖSTERREICH ÖMVV B Delta Gnom 1924 8 150 158

117 Beirer Ernst  ÖSTERREICH ÖMVV B Matchless 1928 8 15 23

153 Schwarz Otto  ÖSTERREICH ÖMVV B Ardie TM500 1930 11 3 14

154 Leeb-Schwarz Irmgard  ÖSTERREICH ÖMVV B Wimmer GG3 1930 13 6 19

38 Mätzler Wilfried  ÖSTERREICH ÖMVV B D Rad R9 1929 15 11 26 66

69 Meier Christian SWITZERLAND B Zehnder Herrenmod. 1924 2 5 7

87 Meier Anny SWITZERLAND B Zehnder Damenmod. 1925 2 5 7

178 Steiner Rolf SWITZERLAND B Moser 1933 12 25 37

131 Ringgenberg Kurt SWITZERLAND B Monet Goyon"G"SS 1929 22 9 31

132 Ringgenberg Christian SWITZERLAND B Terrot HSSO 1929 22 7 29 74

45 Mummery Richard VMCC-UK B Triumph 1915 5 5 10

129 Wiles Harry VMCC-UK B Sunbeam 1929 7 3 10

86 Wright Christ. VMCC-UK B Douglas Sidecar 1925 150 150 300

147 Pritchard Christine VMCC-UK B Velocette 1929 150 150 300

159 Pritchard Dave VMCC-UK B New Imperial 1930 150 150 300 620

119 Bosma Jolanda VMC DUTCH LADIES TEAM Peugeot P107 1928 1 2 3

121 Heijink Jennie VMC DUTCH LADIES TEAM Peugeot P107 1928 2 2 4

134 Hissink Mientje VMC DUTCH LADIES TEAM Rhony'x 1929 6 4 10 15

174 Fokker Gerda VMC DUTCH LADIES TEAM Peugeot P110 1932 6 2 8

LADIES TEAMS



61 Nossent Diederik WITTE WIEVEN TEAM Royal Enfield 180 Zijsp. 1921 2 3 5

127 Wiersma Jan WITTE WIEVEN TEAM Stylson 1928 2 1 3

194 Goossens Alex WITTE WIEVEN TEAM Nimbus Zijspan 1935 2 1 3

27 Marsman Wim WITTE WIEVEN TEAM AJS V-twin 1913 4 0 4 10

187 Hoekstra Minne MICHELIN TEAM B Harley Davidson VLD 1934 2 4 6

186 Bosma Erik MICHELIN TEAM B Terrot RL500 1934 2 3 5

100 Fokker Ruud MICHELIN TEAM B Peugeot P104 1926 3 4 7

60 Beek van Berthold MICHELIN TEAM B Scout 1924 7 2 9 18

54 Luten Gerard MICHELIN TEAM A Rover 1919 1 2 3

198 Achtien Anne MICHELIN TEAM A Harley Davidson 1936 2 8 10

59 Heman Henk MICHELIN TEAM A Cleveland USA 1921 5 2 7

136 Boerdonk van Toon MICHELIN TEAM A BSA S29 1929 7 4 11 20

45 Mummery Richard GLOOPSCLUB INTERNATIONALSTriumph 1915 5 5 10

46 Florens Ronald GLOOPSCLUB INTERNATIONALSTriumph 1915 6 2 8

53 Boreham Ralph GLOOPSCLUB INTERNATIONALSTriumph Junior 1919 7 4 11

86 Wright Christ. GLOOPSCLUB INTERNATIONALSDouglas Sidecar 1925 150 150 300 29

33 Pelkermüller Franz OLDTIMERFREUNDE AMC PENZBERGBSA 1914 2 5 7

130 Schnieber Hans-J OLDTIMERFREUNDE AMC PENZBERGPraga BD500 1929 5 3 8

182 Hiltner Dr. Georg OLDTIMERFREUNDE AMC PENZBERGNSU 1933 7 9 16

10 Schmidtner Helmut OLDTIMERFREUNDE AMC PENZBERGClyno 1910 11 7 18 31

33 Pelkermüller Franz VFV VASENTEAM DEUTSCHLAND BSA 1914 2 5 7

CLUB TEAMS



4 Welle Mathias VFV VASENTEAM DEUTSCHLANDPeugeot 1904 8 8 16

108 Beppler Rolf VFV VASENTEAM DEUTSCHLANDCondor Populaur 1927 8 2 10

32 Köhler Wolfram VFV VASENTEAM DEUTSCHLANDPeugeot Paris Nice 1914 15 38 53 33

104 Björsing Olle MCHK SWEDEN FN M60 1926 6 3 9

133 Weissmann Bjorn MCHK SWEDEN Sarolea 24L 1929 6 3 9

152 Carlsson Lars Erik MCHK SWEDEN AJS 1929 9 21 30 48

185 Kristensen Christen MCV SWEDEN Nimbus 1938 20 17 37

223 Andersson Bengt-Eric MCV SWEDEN DKW NZ 250 1939 22 26 48

16 Billqvist Peter MCV SWEDEN Triumph TT Roadster 1912 43 5 48 133

196 Fagerberg Christer HUSQVARNA 500CC Husqvarna 112TV 1936 2 7 9

184 Svensson Christina HUSQVARNA 500CC Husqvarna 1934 3 7 10

197 Wik Kenneth HUSQVARNA 500CC Husqvarna 1936 3 7 10

177 Höglund Bo HUSQVARNA 500CC Husqvarna SV110 1933 6 7 13 29

70 Johansson Ulf HUSQVARNA Husqvarna 1924 4 5 9

118 Knudsen Friedrich HUSQVARNA Husqvarna 1928 5 2 7

192 Dahlström Bengt HUSQVARNA Husqvarna 112TV 1935 6 9 15

149 Andersson Pontus HUSQVARNA Husqvarna 50TV 1929 150 150 300 31

200 Vester Ulf HUSQVARNA SIDECAR Husqvarna 130SV 1937 2 4 6

173 Lagerqvist Erland HUSQVARNA SIDECAR Husqvarna mod.120 1932 10 6 16

183 Lundin Sven HUSQVARNA SIDECAR Husqvarna 1934 10 3 13

163 Lindström Bernt HUSQVARNA SIDECAR Husqvarna 1934 12 6 18 35

MERKEN/BRAND TEAMS



176 Jansson HUSQVARNA 100CC Husqvarna 130SV 1932 6 12 18

89 Janson David HUSQVARNA 100CC Husqvarna 600SV 1925 12 4 16

99 Ritzen Peter HUSQVARNA 100CC Husqvarna 1926 15 17 32 66

48 Scholl Manfred HVA MOTO REVE Husqvarna Model 145 1916 29 9 38

15 Scholl Martin HVA MOTO REVE Moto Reve Model G 1912 38 32 70

47 Karlsson Jimmy HVA MOTO REVE Moto Reve/Husqvarna 145 1916 47 31 78 186

107 Sjoqvist Ake HUSQVARNA 550 CC Husqvarna mod.180 1927 9 6 15

254 Vossen Herman HUSQVARNA 550 CC Husqvarna 1926 18 15 33

155 Roos Bertil HUSQVARNA 550 CC Husqvarna 50TV 1930 25 150 175

165 Bäck-Vester Marie-Louise HUSQVARNA 550CC Husqvarna 200 1931 150 150 300 223


